
CORSO CFU ORE LINK
Al and Law 3 21 https://www.coursera.org/learn/ai-law
A Law Student's Toolkit 2 16 https://www.coursera.org/learn/law-student
America’s Unwritten Constitution (Yale) 3 17 https://www.coursera.org/learn/unwritten-constitution
American Contract Law II (Yale) 6 38 https://www.coursera.org/learn/contracts-2?
An Introduction to American Law (University of Pennsylvania) 2 12 https://www.coursera.org/learn/american-law
Children’s Human Rights - An Interdisciplinary Introduction (University of Genève) 2 11 https://es.coursera.org/learn/childrens-rights#syllabus
Citizenship and the Rule of Law (University of London) 3 21 https://es.coursera.org/learn/citizenship-rule-of-law
Copyright Law (University of Pennsylvania) 2 13 https://www.coursera.org/learn/copyright-law
Copyright Law in the Music Business (Berklee College of Music) 1 10 https://www.coursera.org/learn/copyright-law-music-business
Environmental Justice (University of East Anglia) 6 40 https://www.classcentral.com/course/environmental-justice-3163
Environmental Justice (University of East Anglia) 3 20 https://www.classcentral.com/course/environmental-justice-3163
European Business Law: doing Business in Europe (Lund University) 2 14 https://www.coursera.org/learn/eu-law-doing-business
European Business Law: understanding the fundamentals (Lund University) 2 13 https://www.coursera.org/learn/european-law-fundamentals
Federalism & Decentralization: Evaluating Africa’s Track Record (Leiden University) 3 20 https://es.coursera.org/learn/decentralization-africa#syllabus
Feminism and Social Justice (University of California) 1 8 https://www.classcentral.com/course/feminism-social-justice-13290
FinTech Law and Policy 1 7 https://www.coursera.org/learn/fintechlawandpolicy
Étudier en France: French Intermediate course B1-B2 3 46 https://www.coursera.org/learn/etudier-en-france
Genomics for Law 2 12 https://www.coursera.org/learn/genomics-for-law
Global Diplomacy: The United Nations in the World (London University) 2 12 https://es.coursera.org/learn/global-diplomacy-un#syllabus
Global Justice 5 31 https://learn.saylor.org/course/view.php?id=50
Hot topics in Criminal Justice (Vanderbilt  University) 3 19 https://www.coursera.org/learn/hot-topics-criminal-justice
International Law in Action: A Guide to the International Courts and Tribunals in The Hague (Leiden University) 3 18 https://www.coursera.org/learn/international-law-in-action
International law in action: investigating and prosecuting international crimes (Leiden University) 3 18 https://www.coursera.org/learn/international-law-in-action-2
International Law in Action: the Arbitration of International Disputes (Leiden University) 2 12 https://es.coursera.org/learn/arbitration-international-disputes#syllabus
International migrations: a global issue (Sciences Po) 3 23 https://www.coursera.org/learn/international-migrations
International Humanitarian Law in Theory and Practice 3 19 https://www.coursera.org/learn/international-humanitarian-law
International Water Law (University of Genève) 1 10 https://es.coursera.org/learn/international-water-law#syllabus
International Women's Health and Human Rights 6 57 https://www.coursera.org/learn/womens-health-human-rights
Internet Giants: the Law and Economics of Media Platforms (The University of Chicago) 6 60 https://www.coursera.org/learn/internetgiants?
Introduction to English Common Law (University of London) 3 20 https://es.coursera.org/learn/intro-common-law
Introduction to environmental law and policy (The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill) 2 15 https://www.coursera.org/learn/environmental-law
Introduction to intellectual property (University of Pennsylvania) 2 16 https://www.coursera.org/learn/introduction-intellectual-property?
Introduction to International Criminal Law (Case Western Reserve University) 2 12 https://www.coursera.org/learn/international-criminal-law?=
Introduction to Western Political Thought 6 120 https://learn.saylor.org/course/POLSC201
Justice (Harvard University) 6 36 https://www.edx.org/course/justice-2
Legal Contracts and Agreements for Entrepreneurs 2 12 https://www.coursera.org/learn/legal-contracts-and-agreements-for-entrepreneurs
Politics and Economics of International Energy 4 30 https://www.coursera.org/learn/global-energy
Privacy in Europe 3 19 https://www.coursera.org/learn/privacy-eu
Reducing Gun Violence in America: Evidence for Change 3 18 https://www.coursera.org/learn/gun-violence
Standardisation & Leadership 1 7 https://www.coursera.org/learn/standardisation
Successful Negotiation: Essential Strategies and Skills (University of Michigan) 3 18 https://www.coursera.org/learn/negotiation-skills
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